
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
21 
12 
70 
15 
32 

118 
112 
55 

111 
1 

25 
80 

100 
23 
14 

Class 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 
F4 JR 

Name 
YASSIN ABOOBAKAR 
RAFAEL PACHER 
HEITOR LICHESKI 
LUCAS MOURA 
DAVI ALKMIN 
NICOLLAS LORETTI 
FAUSTO FILHO 
PEDRO CALEFFI 
HEITOR FARIAS 
SAMUEL POMMER 
LUCAS BUSSOLOTTO 
PAULO WILLEMANN Fo 
BRENO EBRAHIM 
GABRIEL COMELLI 
BRUNO FAVARETTO Fo 

Laps 
8 

14 
13 
13 
15 
13 
13 
12 
13 
14 
13 
12 
15 
15 
15 

Best Tm 
54.277 
54.424 
54.449 
54.485 
54.751 
54.795 
54.826 
54.873 
54.893 
55.077 
55.148 
55.156 
55.286 
55.520 
55.893 

Diff 

0.147 
0.172 
0.208 
0.474 
0.518 
0.549 
0.596 
0.616 
0.800 
0.871 
0.879 
1.009 
1.243 
1.616 

Gap 

0.147 
0.025 
0.036 
0.266 
0.044 
0.031 
0.047 
0.020 
0.184 
0.071 
0.008 
0.130 
0.234 
0.373 

In Lap 
6 
8 
7 
8 

13 
5 
6 

12 
4 
8 
8 
7 
6 

14 
6 

2nd Best 
54.325 
54.432 
54.472 
54.582 
54.797 
54.803 
54.862 
55.091 
54.916 
55.159 
55.164 
55.211 
55.382 
55.852 
55.898 

2nd Lap 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
4 
7 
6 
5 
6 
7 

12 
9 
7 

14 

Sorted on best lap time
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26º CAMPEONATO SUL BRASILEIRO DE KART 
F4 JUNIOR 

2o TREINO OFICIAL 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 17:10:06 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

25/05/2023 15:46 


